

1
ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19151/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2013 in CMWP No.21797/2013 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BANWARILAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19154 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19155 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Varma,Adv.

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam,Adv.

Mr. R. Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Atif Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 28.05.2013 along with the record of SLP(C) No.7898
of 2013.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)

|COURT MASTER

|(M.S. NEGI)

|COURT MASTER